City of Trenton

CitiStat Review
July 16, 2025



Agenda

* Opening Remarks, W. Reed Gusciora, Mayor
* Trenton Police Department Statistics

* Department of Health & Human Services
 Purchase of City Properties

 Last Meeting Results

 Questions and Concerns




Trenton
CitiStat
Mission
Statement

The Trenton Citi-Stat Initiative is a performance-based
management system designed to improve government
efficiency, accountability, and service delivery.

Through regular review meetings, collaborative problem-
solving, and a focus on measurable results, Citi-Stat will help
city departments work more effectively and ensure that
Trenton residents receive higher-quality public services.




City of 'Trenton - Directors

® Business Administrator — Maria Richardson - MRichardson@TrentonNJ.Orq
e Finance —Maria Richardson, Interim
oFire & Emergency Services —Kenneth Douglas — KDouglas@TrentonNJ.Org
eHealth & Human Services —Dr. Diego Minacapelli — CMinacapelli@TrentonNJ.Org
eHousing & Economic Development —Yolanda Vazquez, Interim — Yvazquez@TrentonNJ.Org
eLaw —Wesley Bridges — Wbridges@TrentonNJ.Org
eMunicipal Court —Tonya Stewart — Tstewart@TrentonNJ.Org
ePolice —Steve Wilson —Swilson@TrentonPolice.Net
ePublic Works —Wahab Onitiri — Wonitiri@TrentonNJ.Org
eRecreation, Natural Resources & Culture —Paul Harris, Interim — Pharris@TrentonNJ.Org
eWater & Sewer —Sean Semple — Ssemple@TrentonNJ.Org
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